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2018 BK YMCA Prep Primary Meet - 5/11/2018 to 5/12/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 50

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Immaculate Conception Prep 225Immaculate Conception Prep

 2 Stella Maris Prep School 147Stella Maris Prep School

 3 Wolmer'sPreparatory School 115Wolmer'sPreparatory School

 4 Mona Preparatory 113Mona Preparatory

 5 Hillel Prep 108Hillel Prep

 6 Mt. Alvernia Prep.School 94Mt. Alvernia Prep.School

 7 Sts Peter & Paul Prep 87Sts Peter & Paul Prep

 8 Reach Academy 56Reach Academy

 9 Hopefield Prep 53Hopefield Prep

 10 Vaz Prepatory School 39Vaz Prepatory School

 11 Emmanuel Christian Academy 26Emmanuel Christian Academy

 12 Jessie Ripoll Primary 23Jessie Ripoll Primary

 13 Excelsior Primary School 14Excelsior Primary School

 13 Ardenne Prep 14Ardenne Prep

 13 Junior World Shcool 14Junior World Shcool

 16 MoBay Christian Academy 9MoBay Christian Academy

 17 St. Theresa Preparatory 3St. Theresa Preparatory

 17 Our Lady of the Angels Prep 3Our Lady of the Angels Prep

 19 Home School 1Home School

 19 Windward Road Prim & Jun High 1Windward Road Prim & Jun High
 1,145.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Stella Maris Prep School 234Stella Maris Prep School

 2 Sts Peter & Paul Prep 224Sts Peter & Paul Prep

 3 Hillel Prep 169Hillel Prep

 4 Mona Preparatory 117Mona Preparatory

 5 Mt. Alvernia Prep.School 84Mt. Alvernia Prep.School

 6 Queens Prep. School 48Queens Prep. School

 7 Wolmer'sPreparatory School 45Wolmer'sPreparatory School

 8 The House School 39The House School

 9 Windward Road Prim & Jun High 37Windward Road Prim & Jun High

 10 Vaz Prepatory School 28Vaz Prepatory School

 11 Creative Kids Learning Academy 21Creative Kids Learning Academy

 12 Praise Tabernacle Christian Ac 11Praise Tabernacle Christian Ac

 13 Hopefield Prep 10Hopefield Prep

 14 Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo 9Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo

 15 Jessie Ripoll Primary 8Jessie Ripoll Primary

 16 MoBay Christian Academy 7MoBay Christian Academy

 17 Excelsior Primary School 6Excelsior Primary School

 18 Emmanuel Christian Academy 4Emmanuel Christian Academy

 19 Porter Center for Knowledge 2Porter Center for Knowledge

 19 St. Theresa Preparatory 2St. Theresa Preparatory
 1,105.00Total



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:10 PM  5/12/2018  Page 2National Stadium Pool in Jamaica - Site License

2018 BK YMCA Prep Primary Meet - 5/11/2018 to 5/12/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 50

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Stella Maris Prep School 411Stella Maris Prep School

 2 Sts Peter & Paul Prep 343Sts Peter & Paul Prep

 3 Hillel Prep 299Hillel Prep

 4 Mona Preparatory 238Mona Preparatory

 5 Immaculate Conception Prep 225Immaculate Conception Prep

 6 Mt. Alvernia Prep.School 196Mt. Alvernia Prep.School

 7 Wolmer'sPreparatory School 172Wolmer'sPreparatory School

 8 Vaz Prepatory School 67Vaz Prepatory School

 9 Hopefield Prep 63Hopefield Prep

 10 Reach Academy 56Reach Academy

 11 Emmanuel Christian Academy 54Emmanuel Christian Academy

 12 Queens Prep. School 48Queens Prep. School

 13 The House School 39The House School

 14 Windward Road Prim & Jun High 38Windward Road Prim & Jun High

 15 Jessie Ripoll Primary 31Jessie Ripoll Primary

 16 Creative Kids Learning Academy 21Creative Kids Learning Academy

 17 Excelsior Primary School 20Excelsior Primary School

 18 MoBay Christian Academy 16MoBay Christian Academy

 19 Junior World Shcool 14Junior World Shcool

 19 Ardenne Prep 14Ardenne Prep

 21 Praise Tabernacle Christian Ac 11Praise Tabernacle Christian Ac

 22 Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo 9Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo

 23 St. Theresa Preparatory 5St. Theresa Preparatory

 24 Our Lady of the Angels Prep 3Our Lady of the Angels Prep

 25 Porter Center for Knowledge 2Porter Center for Knowledge
 2,395.00Total


